

Veteran's Appreciation Car Show

June 9, 2024 – 8:00 am – 2:00 pm 3141 Centennial Blvd – Colorado Springs CO 80907 Rain or Shine!

Auto Show Entrants

This event is brought to you by the PFC Floyd K Lindstrom Clinic and C.S.I. Car Shows Inc.

	Official Entry Application (Only one vehicle per application)	<u>s</u>	
Name:	Phone:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	_
E-Mail:			
Year, Make, Model of Vehicle:			
Color:			

Liability & Release: In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate in the PFC Floyd K Lindstrom Clinic and CSI-Car Shows Inc. Car Show, by execution of this entry form, I hereby release and discharge sponsors and event planners, its officers, employees, representatives and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of and from any and all known damages, losses, judgments and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his person or property. Furthermore, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants, entrant's guests, or any assisting or cooperation person with entrant under the direction or control of the entrant. In consideration of this entry, car owner, spouse, and/or guests agree to permit the PFC Floyd K Lindstrom Clinic and CSI-Car Shows Inc. the use of their names and or/pictures of the car for publicity, advertising and commercial promotions, before, during and after the event and do here by relinquish any rights whatsoever to any photograph taken in connection with this event, and give permission to publish or sell or otherwise dispose of said photographs. All publicity and advertising rights are reserved by the PFC Floyd K Lindstrom Clinic and C.S.I. - Car Shows Inc. Entrant Behavior: Participants must comply with all posted rules and/or regulations as set forth by the PFC Floyd K Lindstrom Clinic and C.S.I. Car Shows Inc. All traffic laws are in effect.

Signature if Entrant:

Pre-Registration can be sent to: CSI – Car Shows Inc – 880 W 70th Place – Denver CO – 80221 Check should be made Payable to – CSI – Car Shows Inc

Pre-registration closes on May 26, 2024